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WEEKDAY•SATURDAY•SUNDAY

BROADWAY
Northwest Vallejo - 
Vallejo Transit Center

ROUTE / RUTA 1  BROADWAY

www.soltransride.com

Local Fares / Tarifas Locales
One Ride / Uno Viaje

Adult / Adulto $1.75
Youth / Jóvenes (6 – 18) $1.50
Reduced Fare / Tarifa Reducida $0.85
ADA Paratransit Certified / 
Certificado ADA Paratránsito $0.25

Day Pass / Pase de Día
Adult / Adulto $4.00
Youth / Jóvenes $3.00
Reduced Fare / Tarfia Reducida $2.00

10-Ride Ticket / Boleto de 10-Viajes
Adult / Adulto $15.00
Youth / Jóvenes $12.00
Reduced Fare / Tarfia Reducida $7.00

31-Day Passes / Pase de 31-Días
Adult / Adulto $56.00
Youth / Jóvenes $44.00
Reduced Fare / Tarfia Reducida $28.00

Customer Service
For schedules, connecting services, and assistance 
with  trip planning, please call (707) 648-4666 
between 8:00 am and 7:00 pm weekdays, or dial 511 
for Bay Area transit information. Schedule 
information is also available at SolTransRide.com, 
511.org, or Google Transit.

Atención al Cliente
Para horarios, servicios de conexión, y asistencia con 
planificación de viajes, por favor llame al 
(707) 648-4666, 8:00 am y 7:00 pm entre semana, o 
marque 511 para recibir información del tránsito en 
el Área de la Bahía.  Información sobre los horarios 
también esta disponible en SolTransRide.com, 
511.org, o Google Transit.

SOLANO COUNTY TRANSIT
Customer Service / Servicio al Cliente

Vallejo Transit Center
311 Sacramento St. • Vallejo, CA

Phone (707) 648-4666 
www.soltransride.com

SERVICE TO

Vallejo High School

Park Place Shopping Center

Seafood City

CVS & Walmart

EFFECTIVE APRIL 8, 2018 
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w w w . s o l t r a n s r i d e . c o m

ROUTE/RUTA 1 BROADWAY / NORTHWEST VALLEJO - VALLEJO TRANSIT CENTER

Holiday Schedule
No service on Easter, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving, 
Christmas Day, and New Year’s Day. SolTrans operates Saturday service on the 
Friday after Thanksgiving, Martin Luther King Day, Presidents Day, and on 
Veteran's Day when it falls on a weekday or Saturday.

Transferring within SolTrans’ Service Area
If you are transferring to another route, you will need to pay an additional fare or 
utilize a Day Pass, 10-Ride Ticket, or 31-Day Pass for travel.

Fares
Please have the proper fare and valid 
identification ready upon boarding as this 
keeps the service on time.
Children
Up to two children age 5 and under ride free 
per fare paying passenger. Additional 
children pay youth fare.  
Reduced Fare Eligibility  
(Senior 65+/Disabled/Medicare Recipients)
To qualify for the Reduced fare, you must 
present one of the following:

MONDAY – FRIDAY / LUNES – VIERNES SATURDAY / SÁBADO

SUNDAY / DOMINGO

OUTBOUND / SALIENTE
NORTHBOUND / AL NORTE

INBOUND / ENTRANTE
SOUTHBOUND / AL SUR

Vallejo
Transit 
Center

Sereno
Transit 
Center

Mini Dr./ 
Sonoma

Mini Dr./ 
Elliott

Mini Dr./ 
Elliott

Park Place
Shopping 

Center

Sereno
Transit 
Center

Vallejo
Transit 
Center

– – 5:30 5:42 5:42 5:50 5:52 6:07
– – 6:20 6:32 6:32 6:40 6:42 6:57

6:30 6:45 6:50 7:02 7:02 7:10 7:12 7:27
7:00 7:15 7:20 7:32 7:32 7:40 7:42 7:57
7:30 7:45 7:50 8:02 8:02 8:10 8:12 8:27
8:00 8:15 8:20 8:32 8:32 8:40 8:42 8:57
8:30 8:45 8:50 9:02 9:02 9:10 9:12 9:27
9:00 9:15 9:20 9:32 9:32 9:40 9:42 9:57
9:30 9:45 9:50 10:02 10:02 10:10 10:12 10:27

10:00 10:15 10:20 10:32 10:32 10:40 10:42 10:57
10:30 10:45 10:50 11:02 11:02 11:10 11:12 11:27
11:00 11:15 11:20 11:32 11:32 11:40 11:42 11:57
11:30 11:45 11:50 12:02 12:02 12:10 12:12 12:27
12:00 12:15 12:20 12:32 12:32 12:40 12:42 12:57
12:30 12:45 12:50 1:02 1:02 1:10 1:12 1:27
1:00 1:15 1:20 1:32 1:32 1:40 1:42 1:57
1:30 1:45 1:50 2:02 2:02 2:10 2:12 2:27
2:00 2:15 2:20 2:32 2:32 2:40 2:42 2:57
2:30 2:45 2:50 3:02 3:02 3:10 3:12 3:27
3:00 3:15 3:20 3:32 3:32  3:40 3:42 3:57
3:30 3:45 3:50 4:02 4:02 4:10 4:12 4:27
4:00 4:15 4:20 4:32 4:32 4:40 4:42 4:57
4:30 4:45 4:50 5:02 5:02 5:10 5:12 5:27
5:00 5:15 5:20 5:32 5:32 5:40 5:42 5:57
5:30 5:45 5:50 6:02 6:02 6:10 6:12 6:27
6:00 6:15 6:20 6:32 6:32 6:40 6:42 6:57
6:30 6:45 6:50 7:02 7:02 7:10 7:12 7:27
7:00 7:15 7:20 7:32 7:32 7:40* – –

OUTBOUND / SALIENTE
NORTHBOUND / AL NORTE

INBOUND / ENTRANTE
SOUTHBOUND / AL SUR

Vallejo
Transit 
Center

Sereno
Transit 
Center

Mini Dr./ 
Sonoma

Mini Dr./ 
Elliott

Mini Dr./ 
Elliott

Park Place
Shopping 

Center

Sereno
Transit 
Center

Vallejo
Transit 
Center

– 6:45 6:50 7:02 7:02 7:10 7:12 7:27
7:30 7:45 7:50 8:02 8:02 8:10 8:12 8:27
8:30 8:45 8:50 9:02 9:02 9:10 9:12 9:27
9:30 9:45 9:50 10:02 10:02 10:10 10:12 10:27

10:30 10:45 10:50 12:02 12:02 11:10 11:12 11:27
11:30 11:45 11:50 12:02 12:02 12:10 12:12 12:27
12:30 12:45 12:50 1:02 1:02 1:10 1:12 1:27
1:30 1:45 1:50 2:02 2:02 2:10 2:12 2:27
2:30 2:45 2:50 3:02 3:02 3:10 3:12 3:27
3:30 3:45 3:50 4:02 4:02 4:10 4:12 4:27
4:30 4:45 4:50 5:02 5:02 5:10 5:12 5:27
5:30 5:45 5:50 6:02 6:02 6:10 6:12 6:27
6:30 6:45 6:50 7:02 7:02 7:10* – –

OUTBOUND / SALIENTE
NORTHBOUND / AL NORTE

INBOUND / ENTRANTE
SOUTHBOUND / AL SUR

Vallejo
Transit 
Center

Sereno
Transit 
Center

Mini Dr./ 
Sonoma

Mini Dr./ 
Elliott

Mini Dr./ 
Elliott

Park Place
Shopping 

Center

Sereno
Transit 
Center

Vallejo
Transit 
Center

8:30 8:45 8:50 9:02 9:02 9:10 9:12 9:27
9:30 9:45 9:50 10:02 10:02 10:10 10:12 10:27

10:30 10:45 10:50 11:02 11:02 11:10 11:12 11:27
4:30 4:45 4:50 5:02 5:02 5:10 5:12 5:27
5:30 5:45 5:50 6:02 6:02 6:10 6:12 6:27
6:30 6:45 6:50 7:02 7:02 7:10 7:12 7:27

•	 Photo ID with birthdate indicating 65+
•	 Valid Medicare Card with photo ID
•	 Regional Transit Connection (RTC) Card
•	 DMV Disabled License Plate Registration 
•	 DMV Disabled Parking Placard printout 

Regional Transit Connection (RTC) Discount 
Card
The RTC Discount Card is available to persons 
with qualified disabilities.  Call Customer Service 
for more information.

Horarios en Días festivos
Noy hay servicio en Pascuas, Día de Conmemoración  
de los Caídos, el 4 de julio, el Día del Trabajador, el Día 
de Acción de Gracias, Navidad y el día de Años Nuevo.
SolTrans funciona con el horario de Sábados en los 
siguientes días festivos: día posterior al Día de Acción 
de Gracias, Día de Martin Luther King, Día de los 
Veteranos de Guerra y el Día del Presidente.

Tarifas
Porfavor tenga la tarifa adecuada y la identificación 
válida listos al momento de abordar para mantenener 
el servicio a tiempo.
Niños
Hasta dos niños de 5 años o menos viajan gratis por 
pasajero que pague la tarifa. Los niños adicionales 
pagan la tarifa para jóvenes.

Elegibilidad para la Tarifa Reducida  
(Personas Mayores 65+ años de edad/Discapacitados/
Receptores de Medicare)
Para calificar para la tarifa Reducida debe presentar 
uno de los siguientes:

•	 Identificación con fotografía,  65+ años
•	 Tarjeta válida de Medicare con identificación con 
	 fotografía
•	 Tarjeta Regional Transit Connection (RTC)
•	 Registro de la placa por discapacidad DMV
•	 Impresión del permiso de estacionamiento para 		
	 discapacitados DMV

Tarjeta de descuento de Regional Transit Connection 
(RTC)
La tarjeta de descuentos RTC está disponible para 
personas calificadas con discapacidades.  Llame a 
Servicio al Cliente para más información.

Transferencia dentro del área de  
servicio de SolTrans
Si trasborda a otra ruta, tendra que pagar una tarifa 
adicional o usar un Pase de Día, un Boleto de 10-Viajes 
o un Pase de 31-Días para el viaje. 

PM trips indicated in bold / Viajes PM indican en negrita

*Last Southbound Stop at Broadway and Tall Trees


